
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00238, Sunnyslope

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  0.049 Mi S of Lowell Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,205

 6,295
 5,979

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 3,109

 3,148
 3,013

 3,096

 3,148
 2,966

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 6,040 5,988 6,763 6,281

S DIR - - - 2,995 3,040 3,423 3,137

N DIR - - - 3,045 2,948 3,340 3,144

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

5,819 5,910 5,660 6,162 6,339 6,395 6,240

2,920 3,027 2,850 3,094 3,191 3,212 3,158

2,899 2,883 2,810 3,068 3,148 3,183 3,082

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

5,648 5,961 6,190 6,464 6,180 6,897 5,752

2,773 2,936 3,085 3,246 3,091 3,488 2,770

2,875 3,025 3,105 3,218 3,089 3,409 2,982

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

5,693 6,436 6,166 6,213 6,815 7,048 6,630

2,788 3,247 3,028 3,128 3,411 3,531 3,353

2,905 3,189 3,138 3,085 3,404 3,517 3,277

26 27 28 29 30 - -

5,769 6,238 5,884 5,923 6,825 - -

2,830 3,084 2,869 2,871 3,396 - -

2,939 3,154 3,015 3,052 3,429 - -

MADW 5,732 6,136 5,975 6,160 6,429 6,776 6,226

STDEV 76 246 252 204 378 279 361

DAYFAC 1.08 1.01 1.04 1.01 0.97 0.92 1.00
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